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My Report
Last Modified: 04/21/2014

1. Degree Received

___
1 Fall 2013 | 1%
2 Spring 2014  —— 2,619 97%
Summer o
3 2014 | 37 1%
Total 2,688 100%

2. Did you transfer to FIU from another college/institution?
___

Yes 1,418 53%
2 No — 1,270 47%
Total 2,688 100%

. If you are a transfer student, please select one
. # JAnswer | .. Response | % |

1

2

Miami Dade 853 60%
College

Broward

College ] 156 11%
Palm Beach

Community I 36 3%
College

Other I 369 26%

Total 1,414 100%



4. FIU Major:
. # JAnswer ... | | Response | % |
1



39

40
41
42

Health Services
Administration
Higher Education
Administration
History

64

25
28

2%

1%
1%



79



5. Please enter your FIU Major:

Art history

Math ed

African and African diaspora studies
Foreign language:TESOL
Portuguese/Spanish

counselor education

Athletic training

environmental engineering
Sports science
Geosciences

Art History

art education
Landscape Architecture
Athletic training

athletic training

Athletic Training
Athletic Training
Geoscience

Digital Media

School Psychology
Behavior Analysis
Behavior Analysis
Landscape Architecture
Landscape Architecture
Landscape Architecture
Landscape Architecture
Business management/HR management
Pmba

pmba

Art historv/psychology
Athletic Training



Global strategic communications

french

english education

political science and green management
International education

Anthropology

Statistic






13. Where do you plan to work upon graduation?

__
1 Choose One | 1%
2 Non-US [ | 103 4%
3 Alabama \ 2 0%
4 Alaska \ 2 0%
5 Arizona | 6 0%
6 Arkansas \ 2 0%
7 California | 79 3%
8 Colorado | 9 0%
9 Connecticut \ 2 0%
10 Delaware \ g 0%
11 Florida I o 83°
12 eqrgi | : g
13 \ 3
14 \ 0
15 | 12 /0
16 \ 2 0%
17 \ 1 0%
18 \ ’ 0%

\
20 | Louisiana | 0%
21 Maine \
22 Maryland | 6 0%

23 13 0%




49 Washington | 10 0%
Washington

50 D.C. | 39 1%

51 West Virginia | 1 0%

52 Wisconsin | 0 0%

53 Wyoming \ 1 0%
Total 2,677 100%

14. Are you planning on attending graduate school?
___

Yes 1,909 72%
2 No _ 758 28%
Total 2,667 100%

15. Have you already been accepted?
___

Yes



16. Type of Employer:

Respon
se

---please choose from list below--- | 0%

2 *BUSINESS N 271 15%

3 Accommodation & Food Services i 40 2%
Accounting, Tax Preparation, o

4 Bookkeeping, & Payroll I 37 2%

5 Advertising & Related Services | 30 2%

6 Banking (Commercial) | 39 2%

Banking (Investment & Securities 1

|

|

I

Deall 35 2%
ealing)
8 Insurance Carriers & Related Activities 6 0%
9 Retail Trade 29 2%
é Wholesale Trade 13 1%
1 *COMMUNICATIONS/ARTS/ENTERTAI

| 28 2%
1 NMENT
% Arts, Entertainment, & Recreation | | 75 4%
1 Communication Services (Broadcasting & I 32 204
3 Telecommunications)
1 Publishing (Newspaper, Periodical, Book, | 7 0%
4 & Data Base Publishers) 0
1 **GOVERNMENT/EDUCATION/NONPR

| 56 3%

5 OFIT

é Educational Services [ ]
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Pharmaceuticals & Medicine

Scientific Research & Development
Services

*MANUFACTURING
Aerospace Products & Parts
Apparel Manufacturing

Beverage & Tobacco Products

Building, Developing, & General
Contracting

Chemicals (Basic)

10

21

12

32

1%

1%

0%

1%

0%

0%

2%
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Computer Systems Design/Computer
Consulting (incl. computer programming)

Consulting Services (Environmental)
Consulting Services (Management)
Consulting Services, Other

Employment Services

Financial Services (Securities,
Commaoadity Contracts, & Other
Investments)

Investigation & Security Services
Legal Services

Real Estate

Software Publishers
Transportation

Utilities

Waste Management & Remediation
Services

Other Service Employers

*ANY OTHER EMPLOYER CATEGORY

Any Other Employer Type (please
specify)

23

14

11

22

16

26

16

45

1%

0%

1%

1%

0%

0%

0%

1%

1%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1%

1%

2%



17. What best describes your projected annual salary during

the next year?
. # JAmnswer | | Response | %

---please
1 choose from | 4 0%
list below---
$0.00 not
5 employed or i 44 4%
on an unpaid
internship
Less than
3 $20.00000 ™ ole R
4 $25,000 || 98 8%
5 $30,000 [ | 130 11%
6 $35,000 [ 140 11%
7 $40,000 I 237 19%
Greater than
]
8 $40,000 507 41%

Total 1,226 100%



18. Have you interacted with any of these departments
during your time at FIU? (Please check all that apply) All

answers are confidential.
___

Campus Life 1,027 38%
Campus o
2 Recreation _ 575 22%
Career o
g | Career E— - 35%
Center for
4 Leadership and 1l 272 10%
Service
Children's
5 Creatl_ve | 30 1%
Learning
Center
6 Counseling and 275 10%

Health Services



19. Please check services used.

___
Identify major [N 253 27%
Learn how to
2 plan or prepare N 270 29%
for career goal
Research
career fields,
3 industries, or I 822 34%
employers
Learn to write
4 or refine a ] 483 52%
resume
Learn or
improve
interviewing
5 skills (practice I 274 29%
interviews,
workshops,
etc.)
Network with
employers(
i.e., Career
Fairs,
Internship
Fairs,
Government
Conference)
Identify
possible
7 internship or
summer job
opportunities

—
dentity 100 . I 341 37%

O

-

319 34%

263 28%

opportunities
55 6%

Other
None of the 100 11%

10 above

20. Did you participate in a study abroad program?
___
Yes 253 10%

2 No _ 2,404 90%
Total 2,657 100%




21. Have you participated in service learning?



26. Ethnic Group:
. # JAnswer | | Response | % |

American

Indian / |
Native

Alaskan

Asian / Pacific H
Islander

Black (not of

3 Hispanic [ ] 291 11%
origin)

Hispanic /

Latino

2 0%

149 6%



